
Barberton HS
555 Barber Rd    Barberton, OH  44203-1799
School Phone: 330-753-2255      Home Phone:      Fax: 330-848-4263      jsabol@barbertonschools.org

Athletic Director
John Sabol

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Oct. 31 Teams TBA (Scrimmage) BHS Varsity Gym & Fieldhouse 9:00AM
S Saturday Nov. 07 @ Glenoak High School

(Scrimmage)
Glenoak High School 1:00PM

S
Wednesday

Nov. 11 TBD (Scrimmage) BHS Varsity Gymnasium 5:30PM

S Saturday Nov. 14 Multiple Team Scrimmage BHS Varsity Gym & Fieldhouse 10:30AM
Friday Nov. 20 @ Norton High School Norton High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 24 Massillon Washington H.S. Barberton HS 7:30PM
Friday Nov. 27 Orrville High School Barberton HS 7:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 02 * Copley Senior High School Barberton HS 7:30PM
Saturday Dec. 05 * Aurora High School Barberton HS 2:30PM
Saturday Dec. 12 * @ Tallmadge High School Tallmadge High School 2:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 16 @ Kent Roosevelt High School Kent Roosevelt High School 7:30PM
Saturday Dec. 19 Highland High School Barberton HS 2:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 22 @ Cancelled- Norton High School Norton High School 7:30PM
Sunday Dec. 27 @ Disney World Holiday

Tournament
Disney World Holiday Tournament TBA

Monday Dec. 28 @ Disney World Holiday
Tournament

Disney World Holiday Tournament TBA

Tuesday Dec. 29 @ Disney world Holiday
Tournament

Disney world Holiday Tournament TBA

Saturday Jan. 02 Manchester High School (Magic
Mayhem)

Barberton HS 7:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 06 * @ Revere High School Revere High School 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 09 * @ Copley Senior High School Copley Senior High School TBA
Saturday Jan. 16 * @ Aurora High School Aurora High School 2:30PM
Monday Jan. 18 Streetsboro High School Barberton HS 7:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 27 Tallmadge High School Barberton HS 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 30 * Kent Roosevelt High School Barberton HS 2:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 03 * @ Highland High School Highland High School 7:30PM
Saturday Feb. 06 @ Southeast High School Southeast High School 7:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 10 * Revere High School Barberton HS 7:30PM
Saturday Feb. 13 @ Mogadore High School Mogadore High School 3:30PM
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